Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Drawbridge - (162730) - Team Luton Swimming

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.85
59.43
4:45.14
29.37
1:05.50
2:28.98

SC Time

26.42
57.22
2:04.95
4:35.43
10:07.25
38.19
1:24.32
3:12.48
29.43
1:08.65
31.78
1:08.50
2:26.22
2:22.99
5:47.85

1:08.18

Converted
to SC

26.10
58.00
4:40.20
28.70
1:04.30
2:26.30

Converted
to LC

27.20
58.70
2:07.70
4:40.50
10:16.70
39.00
1:25.80
3:15.20
30.10
1:04.80
32.40
1:09.70
2:28.50
2:25.70
5:52.90

1:08.20

LC WA
Pts

472
490
459
435
430
448

SC WA
Pts

444
481
502
457
389
278
281
243
403
423
336
351
377
450
307

377

Date

06/05/12
05/05/12
16/10/10
01/05/11
06/05/12
05/05/12

Date

20/03/11
25/02/12
26/02/12
07/05/11
06/03/10
26/02/12
28/11/10
07/05/11
03/12/11
10/03/12
22/01/11
19/03/11
05/03/11
25/02/12
20/03/10
20/03/11

Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG East Region Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
BG East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Norwich

Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Hitchin
Norwich
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Licence

ERX203
ERX203
EMO0278
ERX115
ERX203
ERX203

License

CC1107
CC2055
CC2055
ER1418
CC0042
CC2055
ER0388
ER1418
ERX129
CC2056
SE1108
Cc1107
CC1106
CC2055
CC0043
CC1107
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Level

1

Level

2
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