## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ryan Drawbridge - (162730) - Team Luton Swimming

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.85	26.10	472	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	ERX203	1
100 Freestyle	59.43	58.00	490	05/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	ERX203	1
400 Freestyle	4:45.14	4:40.20	459	16/10/10	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	EM0278	1
50 Butterfly	29.37	28.70	435	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	ERX115	1
100 Butterfly	1:05.50	1:04.30	430	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	ERX203	1
200 Individual Medley	2:28.98	2:26.30	448	05/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	ERX203	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.42	27.20	444	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC1107	2
100 Freestyle	57.22	58.70	481	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC2055	2
200 Freestyle	2:04.95	2:07.70	502	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC2055	2
400 Freestyle	4:35.43	4:40.50	457	07/05/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	ER1418	4
800 Freestyle	10:07.25	10:16.70	389	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	CC0042	2
50 Breaststroke	38.19	39.00	278	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC2055	2
100 Breaststroke	1:24.32	1:25.80	281	28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	ER0388	3
200 Breaststroke	3:12.48	3:15.20	243	07/05/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	ER1418	4
50 Butterfly	29.43	30.10	403	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	ERX129	2
100 Butterfly	1:03.65	1:04.80	423	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC2056	2
50 Backstroke	31.78	32.40	336	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	SE1108	2
100 Backstroke	1:08.50	1:09.70	351	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC1107	2
200 Backstroke	2:26.22	2:28.50	377	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC1106	2
200 Individual Medley	2:22.99	2:25.70	450	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC2055	2
400 Individual Medley	5:47.85	5:52.90	307	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	CC0043	2
100 Individual Medley	1:08.18	1:08.20	377	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	CC1107	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS